South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 03:26:33 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2684 (Rat #0083, Act #0052 of 1985) General Bill, By Sheheen

A Bill to amend Act 313 of 1984, relating to the Marion DuPont Scott Memorial Act, so as to delete the requirement that the
Carolina Cup Racing Association, Incorporated, account quarterly to the State Treasurer, the State Auditor, and the State
Budget and Control Board on the expenditure of funds for the operation of a training facility.

03/27/85
03/28/85
03/29/85
04/02/85
04/09/85
04/09/85
04/09/85
04/10/85
04/10/85
04/11/85
04/24/85
04/29/85
04/29/85
04/29/85
05/14/85

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1836
Read second time HJ-1931

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1942

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1243
Read second time SJ-1414

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1414

Amended SJ-1414

Read third time SJ-1444

Returned SJ-1444

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2316

Ratified R 83

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/29/85

Act No. 52

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



