May 16, 2024, 03:26:33 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2684 (Rat #0083, Act #0052 of 1985) General Bill, By Sheheen

A Bill to amend Act 313 of 1984, relating to the Marion DuPont Scott Memorial Act, so as to delete the requirement that the Carolina Cup Racing Association, Incorporated, account quarterly to the State Treasurer, the State Auditor, and the State Budget and Control Board on the expenditure of funds for the operation of a training facility.

03/27/85	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1836
03/28/85	House	Read second time HJ-1931
03/29/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1942
04/02/85	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1243
04/09/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1414
04/09/85	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1414
04/09/85	Senate	Amended SJ-1414
04/10/85	Senate	Read third time SJ-1444
04/10/85	Senate	Returned SJ-1444
04/11/85	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2316
04/24/85		Ratified R 83
04/29/85		Signed By Governor
04/29/85		Effective date 04/29/85
04/29/85		Act No. 52
05/14/85		Copies available